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16/02/2023       

COMMITTEE DATE OF MEETING 

 

TIME OF MEETING 

 

 

ROOM 

Search & Governance Standards Tues 24th Sept 12.30 p.m. A339 

Audit Thurs 26th Sept 10.00 a.m.  

    

Finance and Resources Tues 8th Oct 10.00 a.m. A339 

Learning & Quality Mon 14th Oct 4.30 p.m.  

Governor Training Thurs 24th Oct 1.00 p.m. The Hub 

Corporation Thurs 24th Oct 4.30 p.m. The Hub 

    

Audit Tues 19th Nov 10.00 a.m. A339 

Finance and Resources Tues 26th Nov 10.00 a.m. A339 

Learning & Quality Thurs 28th Nov 4.30 p.m. TBA 

Student Voice  Thurs 5th Dec 1230 hrs TBA 

Corporation: (Financial Statements & SAR Approval) Thurs 12th Dec 4.30 p.m. The Hub 

    

Search & Governance Standards Tues 4th Feb 12.30 p.m. A339 

Governor Training Tues 4th Feb 3.00 p.m. The Hub 

    

Finance and Resources Tues 11th Feb 10.00 a.m. A339 

Learning & Quality Thurs 27th Feb 4.30 p.m. A339 

    

Audit Tues 11th Mar 10.00 a.m. A339 

Student Voice Thurs 13th March  12.30 p.m.  

Corporation Thurs 27th Mar 4.30 p.m. The Hub 

    

Finance and Resources Tues 13th May 10.00 a.m. A339 

Remuneration Tues 13th May 1.00 p.m. A339 

Search & Governance Standards Thurs 15th May 10.00 p.m. A339 

Student Voice Thurs 15th May  12.30 p.m.  

Corporation Thurs 22nd May 4.30 p.m. The Hub 

    

Governor Training Mon 9th June 3.00 p.m. The Hub 

Audit Tues 17th June 10.00 a.m. A339 

Finance & Resources Tues 24th June 10.00 a.m. A339 

Learning & Quality  Tues 1st July 4.30 p.m. A339 

    

Corporation Thurs 10th July 4.30 p.m. The Hub 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 23 July to Friday 30 August 2024 

 

 


